
2nd Turin Acro Cup 2014 Youth
Turin  04-07-2014 - 06-07-2014

Youth W2 - Qualifying Round Results
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 4101 TAPPER Anna

DUNMORE Morgan
Xcel Gymnastics Balance

Dynamic
10.000
10.000

8.600
8.400

8.100
8.050

0.3
0.0

26.400
26.450

52.850

2 4107 HOOGSTEDE Marijke
KONINGS Indy

Turnoss Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.200
8.050

8.350
8.200

0.3
0.0

26.250
26.250

52.500

3 4113 FABIANO Andrea
CIOFFI Beatrice

E. Co Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.800
8.000

7.650
7.450

0.0
0.0

25.450
25.450

50.900

4 4110 CAPUTO Giorgia
LAROSA Alessia

SGG Torino Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.650
7.850

7.350
7.450

0.0
0.0

25.000
25.300

50.300

5 4102 ZEINELKABIDEN Merey
KARPOVA Darya

Kazakhstan Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.650
7.750

7.400
7.550

0.3
0.0

24.750
25.300

50.050

6 4104 TARMO Kreete
KULD Helery

Akrobaatikakool Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.750
7.200

7.450
7.450

0.0
0.0

25.200
24.650

49.850

7 4105 PAPST Erja
ZIMMERMANN Peppina

Winterthur Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.400
7.000

7.600
7.000

0.0
0.0

25.000
24.000

49.000

8 4112 MUTTI Veronica
RAGAZZONI Marianna

US Villanovese Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.100
6.800

7.350
7.150

1.3
0.0

23.150
23.950

47.100

9 4111 CALÌ Nicole
BORCHETTO Elena

Danza della Fenice Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

6.550
7.400

6.800
6.750

0.3
0.3

23.050
23.850

46.900

10 4103 TOMINGAS Annabel
VAHTRA Triin elisabeth

Akrobaatikakool Balance
Dynamic

9.400
10.000

6.400
6.250

7.050
6.950

1.8
1.0

21.050
22.200

43.250

Youth W3 - Qualifying Round Results
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 4405 DANIEL Lauren

THOMAS Lowri
STREET Olivia

Wales Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.600
8.100

8.000
7.900

0.0
0.0

26.600
26.000

52.600

2 4410 EDGELEY Emma
AVESTON Maisie
DALTON Lara

Trust Gymnastics Balance
Dynamic

9.800
10.000

8.350
7.900

7.950
8.000

0.0
0.0

26.100
25.900

52.000

3 4408 KUIJPERS Bo
SCHUURMANS Famke
VAN DE GIESSEN Isa

Turnoss Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.750
8.050

7.850
8.100

0.0
0.0

25.600
26.150

51.750

4 4402 VAN BRUNSCHOT Femke
HELMER Anouk
KLIJN Amber

Breda Gym Balance
Dynamic

9.800
10.000

8.050
7.700

7.950
8.150

0.0
0.0

25.800
25.850

51.650

5 4409 WESTGATE Nicola
TRAFFORD Sophie
BOWYER Charlotte

Trust Gymnastics Balance
Dynamic

9.800
9.800

7.950
7.800

7.950
8.050

0.0
0.0

25.700
25.650

51.350

6 4413 GRASSI Arianna
IENARO Beatrice
CICOGNINI Carmen

Corsico Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.050
7.550

7.650
7.900

0.3
0.0

25.400
25.450

50.850

7 4401 FERRARIO Chiara
CREMASCOLI Chiara
CUCCU Gaia

E. Co Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.700
7.950

7.650
8.000

0.0
0.5

25.350
25.450

50.800

8 4411 MOTTOLA Francesca
PICCALUNGA Amanda
BARATTIERI Claudia

Corsico Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.950
7.350

7.800
7.550

0.0
0.0

25.750
24.900

50.650

9 4407 DAMBONE Simona
WENK Kaja
STEINMANN Nina

Winterthur Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.600
7.650

7.550
7.500

0.0
0.0

25.150
25.150

50.300

10 4404 RENGER Anna
AISCH Jasmin
GRAFE Emma

Ottendorf Okrilla Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.850
6.900

7.500
7.600

0.3
0.2

25.050
24.300

49.350

11 4412 VINO Giulia
DILERNIA Ilaria
VINO Giorgia

Corsico Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.100
6.250

7.500
7.050

0.0
0.0

25.600
23.300

48.900
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12 4403 MORANO Chiara
QUARTI Eleonora
MAGGIORA Elisabetta

Tritium Balance
Dynamic

9.800
10.000

7.600
7.150

7.200
7.300

0.6
0.0

24.000
24.450

48.450

13 4406 GIBSON Carol
O'LEARY Laoise
MCGINN Jane

Killeevan Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.500
7.200

7.350
7.550

0.6
1.0

24.250
23.750

48.000

14 4416 BONDIOLI Marina
ZUBBI Clara
VISANI Nicole

US Villanovese Balance
Dynamic

9.600
9.600

6.950
6.050

7.000
6.850

1.9
1.0

21.650
21.500

43.150

Youth M2 - Qualifying Round Results
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 4202 BUNGAY Callum

MARTIN Alex
Xcel Gymnastics Balance

Dynamic
10.000
10.000

8.850
8.350

8.600
7.900

0.0
0.0

27.450
26.250

53.700

2 4203 KULINICH Nikita
MARTISHONOK Alexander

Kaliningrad Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.000
7.300

7.800
7.650

0.0
0.0

25.800
24.950

50.750

Youth MX - Qualifying Round Results
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 4301 MARTINO Lorenzo

SIRCA Rebecca
SGG Torino Balance

Dynamic
10.000
10.000

8.700
8.450

8.650
8.350

0.0
0.0

27.350
26.800

54.150

2 4302 RICCI Christian
RICCI Christel

Danza della Fenice Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.750
6.900

7.350
6.750

0.0
1.0

25.100
22.650

47.750
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